Date

APRIL
Fri 03

Sat 04
Sat 18
Sun 19

May
Sat 02
Sun 03
Mon 04
Sat 16
Sun 17

Sat 30
Sun 31

JUNE
Thu 04

Sat 13
Sun 14
Thu 18

JULY

Thu 02
Sat 04
Sun 05

Sun 19
Fri 24

AUGUST
Sat 01
Sun 02
Thu 13
Sat 15
Sun 16
Thu 27
Sat 29
Sun 30
Mon 31

SEPTEMBER
Thu 10
Sat 12
Sun 13
Sat 26
Sun 27

HW

13.06
13.35
12.22
13.02

12.37
13.11
13.41
11.13
11.59
04.50
18.17
11.34
12.12

14.20
03.07
10.00
10.54
14.18

13.35
14.34
15.08
08.40
22.15

13.41
14.11
12.30
13.49
14.25
11.37
12.42
13.14
13.44

11.30
12.50
13.25
11.34
12.08

Height

3.5
3.5
3.9
3.9

3.4
3.4
3.3
3.5
3.8
2.6
2.5
3.0
3.1

3.0
2.5
3.0
3.4
3.6

3.3
3.3
3.3
2.5
3.0

3.5
3.5
3.9
4.0
4.0
33
3.6
3.8
3.9

3.6
4.1
4.1
3.6
3.9

Start

12.15
12.45
11.30
12.10

11.50
12.25
12.55
10.25
11.10
05.30
TBA

10.50
11.25

13.35
03.45
09.15
10.10
13.30

12.50
13.50
14.25
08.45
TBA

12.55
13.25
11.35
12.55
13.30
10.50
11.50
12.25
12.50

10.40
11.55
12.30
10.45
11.15

Series/Event

Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race

COMMODORE'S REGATTA
COMMODORE'S REGATTA
COMMODORE'S REGATTA

Cruiser Short Race

Cruiser Short Race

RaceRye/Sovereign Harbour Long race
Sovereign Harbour/Rye Long race
Cruiser Short Race

Cruiser Short Race

Cruiser Short Race
RYE/DIEPPE Long race and social cruise
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race

Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race

Rye/Boulogne Long race and social cruise
Boulogne/Rye Long race and social cruise

Ramsgate Week Starts
Ramsgate Week Ends

Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race

Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race
Cruiser Short Race

Trophy

Spring R1
Spring R2
Spring R3
Spring R4

Commodore's Trophy
Commodore's Trophy
Commodore's Trophy
Spring R5

Spring R6

Chamber of Commerce
Chamber of Commerce
Bramley R1

Bramley R2

Foxiana Tankard R1
CHANNEL CUP
Bramley R3
Bramley R4
Foxiana Tankard R2

Foxiana Tankard R3
Bramley R5

Bramley R6
Spyglass/Mike Haynes
Spyglass/Mike Haynes

Pocket Cruiser R1
Pocket Cruiser R2
Foxiana Tankard R4
Pocket Cruiser R3
Pocket Cruiser R4
Foxiana Tankard R5
Ladies cup

Pocket Cruiser R5
Pocket Cruiser R6

Foxiana Tankard R6
Autumn R1
Autumn R2
Autumn R3
Autumn R4



OCTOBER

Sat 10 11.45 4.0 10.40 Cruiser Short Race Autumn R5
Sun 11 12.23 4.0 11.30 Cruiser Short Race Autumn R6
Sat 31 14.14 3.1 13.30 Cruiser Short Race Autumn R7



