

Date	HW	Height	Start	Series/Event	Trophy
APRIL					
Fri 03	13.06	3.5	12.15	Cruiser Short Race	Spring R1
Sat 04	13.35	3.5	12.45	Cruiser Short Race	Spring R2
Sat 18	12.22	3.9	11.30	Cruiser Short Race	Spring R3
Sun 19	13.02	3.9	12.10	Cruiser Short Race	Spring R4
May					
Sat 02	12.37	3.4	11.50	COMMODORE'S REGATTA	Commodore's Trophy
Sun 03	13.11	3.4	12.25	COMMODORE'S REGATTA	Commodore's Trophy
Mon 04	13.41	3.3	12.55	COMMODORE'S REGATTA	Commodore's Trophy
Sat 16	11.13	3.5	10.25	Cruiser Short Race	Spring R5
Sun 17	11.59	3.8	11.10	Cruiser Short Race	Spring R6
Sat 23	04.50	2.6	05.30	RaceRye/Sovereign Harbour Long race	Chamber of Commerce
Sun 24	18.17	2.5	TBA	Sovereign Harbour/Rye Long race	Chamber of Commerce
Sat 30	11.34	3.0	10.50	Cruiser Short Race	Bramley R1
Sun 31	12.12	3.1	11.25	Cruiser Short Race	Bramley R2
JUNE					
Thu 04	14.20	3.0	13.35	Cruiser Short Race	Foxiana Tankard R1
Sat 06	03.07	2.5	03.45	RYE/DIEPPE Long race and social cruise	CHANNEL CUP
Sat 13	10.00	3.0	09.15	Cruiser Short Race	Bramley R3
Sun 14	10.54	3.4	10.10	Cruiser Short Race	Bramley R4
Thu 18	14.18	3.6	13.30	Cruiser Short Race	Foxiana Tankard R2
JULY					
Thu 02	13.35	3.3	12.50	Cruiser Short Race	Foxiana Tankard R3
Sat 04	14.34	3.3	13.50	Cruiser Short Race	Bramley R5
Sun 05	15.08	3.3	14.25	Cruiser Short Race	Bramley R6
Sat 11	08.40	2.5	08.45	Rye/Boulogne Long race and social cruise	Spyglass/Mike Haynes
Sun 12	22.15	3.0	TBA	Boulogne/Rye Long race and social cruise	Spyglass/Mike Haynes
Sun 19				Ramsgate Week Starts	
Fri 24				Ramsgate Week Ends	
AUGUST					
Sat 01	13.41	3.5	12.55	Cruiser Short Race	Pocket Cruiser R1
Sun 02	14.11	3.5	13.25	Cruiser Short Race	Pocket Cruiser R2
Thu 13	12.30	3.9	11.35	Cruiser Short Race	Foxiana Tankard R4
Sat 15	13.49	4.0	12.55	Cruiser Short Race	Pocket Cruiser R3
Sun 16	14.25	4.0	13.30	Cruiser Short Race	Pocket Cruiser R4
Thu 27	11.37	3.3	10.50	Cruiser Short Race	Foxiana Tankard R5
Sat 29	12.42	3.6	11.50	Cruiser Short Race	Ladies cup
Sun 30	13.14	3.8	12.25	Cruiser Short Race	Pocket Cruiser R5
Mon 31	13.44	3.9	12.50	Cruiser Short Race	Pocket Cruiser R6
SEPTEMBER					
Thu 10	11.30	3.6	10.40	Cruiser Short Race	Foxiana Tankard R6
Sat 12	12.50	4.1	11.55	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R1
Sun 13	13.25	4.1	12.30	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R2
Sat 26	11.34	3.6	10.45	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R3
Sun 27	12.08	3.9	11.15	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R4

OCTOBER

Sat 10	11.45	4.0	10.40	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R5
Sun 11	12.23	4.0	11.30	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R6
Sat 31	14.14	3.1	13.30	Cruiser Short Race	Autumn R7